4-09-2012 4:57 PM DETATIL LISTING PAGE: 1

FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Mar-2012 THRU Mar-2012
DEPT 1 40 PUBLIC WORKS ACCOUNTS: 5040-50200 THRU 5040-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5040-50210 OFFICE SUPPLIES
BEGINNING BALANCE 647.11
3/12/12 3/12 A17929 CHK: 012898 02495 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201203129287 62.80 709.91
== MARCH ACTIVITY DB: 62.80 CR: 0.00 62.80
5040-50220 TRAVE/MEETINGS/SCHOOLS
BEGINNING BALANCE 650.00
5040-50300 MATERIALS / SUPPLIES
BEGINNING BALANCE 21,159.32
3/05/12 3/05 A17905 CHK: 012876 02494 EDWARDS WOOD PRODUCTS, I 683 190500 800.00 21,959.32
3/05/12 3/05 A17923 CHK: 012894 02494 W. P. LAW 539 01233790 10.85 21,970.17
3/05/12 3/05 A17923 CHK: 012894 02494 W. P. LAW 539 1228600 450.84 22,421.01
3/12/12 3/12 A17936 CHK: 012905 02495 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 60127887 140.16 22,561.17
3/12/12 3/12 A17936 CHK: 012905 02495 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 60187562 175.31 22,736.48
3/12/12 3/12 RA17936 CHK: 012905 02495 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 60216449 175.01 22,911.49
3/12/12 3/12 RA17936 CHK: 012905 02495 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 60240448 63.39 22,974.88
3/12/12 3/12 RA17936 CHK: 012905 02495 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 60255345 145.39 23,120.27
3/12/12 3/12 RA17936 CHK: 012905 02495 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 60256981 175.01 23,295.28
3/12/12 3/12 RA17936 CHK: 012905 02495 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 60276829 211.86 23,507.14
3/12/12 3/12 RA17936 CHK: 012905 02495 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 60336369 185.97 23,693.11
3/12/12 3/12 A17946 CHK: 012915 02495 SMITH TURF & IRRIGATION 385 201203129289 40.25 23,733.36
3/14/12 3/14 A17957 CHK: 012925 02496 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 930247 11.40CR 23,721.96
3/14/12 3/14 A17957 CHK: 012925 02496 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902011 48.67 23,770.63
3/14/12 3/14 A17957 CHK: 012925 02496 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902254A 171.79 23,942.42
3/14/12 3/14 A17957 CHK: 012925 02496 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902858 53.91 23,996.33
3/14/12 3/14 A17957 CHK: 012925 02496 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902868 31.35 24,027.68
3/14/12 3/14 R17957 CHK: 012925 02496 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902880A 34.78 24,062.46
3/14/12 3/14 RA17957 CHK: 012925 02496 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 903829A 33.51 24,095.97
3/14/12 3/14 R17957 CHK: 012925 02496 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 903900 64.07 24,160.04
3/14/12 3/14 R17957 CHK: 012925 02496 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 923202 41.61 24,201.65
3/14/12 3/14 A17957 CHK: 012925 02496 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 923925 22.27 24,223.92
3/27/12 3/27 R18000 CHK: 012948 02509 EDWARDS WOOD PRODUCTS, I 683 191138 1,050.00 25,273.92
3/27/12 3/27 A18008 CHK: 012956 02509 THOMPSON RENTAL SERVICES 300 03-090431-03 240.75 25,514.67
============= MARCH ACTIVITY DB: 4,366.75 CR: 11.40CR 4,355.35
5040-50305 FUEL
BEGINNING BALANCE 11,483.47
3/27/12 3/27 A18006 CHK: 012954 02509 MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY 676 SQLCD00025645 1,515.32 12,998.79

============= MARCH ACTIVITY DB: 1,515.32 CR: 0.00 1,515.32



4-09-2012 4:57 PM DETATITL LISTING PAGE: 2

FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Mar-2012 THRU Mar-2012
DEPT 1 40 PUBLIC WORKS ACCOUNTS: 5040-50200 THRU 5040-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5040-50310 UNIFORMS
BEGINNING BALANCE 4,692.33
3/19/12 3/19 A17971 CHK: 012935 02501 UNIFIRST 190 2160691043 118.42 4,810.75
3/19/12 3/19 A17971 CHK: 012935 02501 UNIFIRST 190 2160692499 231.46 5,042.21
3/19/12 3/19 A17971 CHK: 012935 02501 UNIFIRST 190 2160693954 297.85 5,340.06
3/19/12 3/19 A17971 CHK: 012935 02501 UNIFIRST 190 2160695408 117.23 5,457.29
3/19/12 3/19 A17971 CHK: 012935 02501 UNIFIRST 190 2160696878 117.23 5,574.52
3/19/12 3/19 A17971 CHK: 012935 02501 UNIFIRST 190 2160698333 236.70 5,811.22
=============MARCH ACTIVITY DB: 1,118.89 CR: 0.00 1,118.89
5040-50325 BEAUTIFICATION-SPECIAL PROJECT
BEGINNING BALANCE 2,821.75
5040-50330 BROAD RIVER ROAD INTER IMPROV
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50410 MISCELLANEOUS CONTRACTUAL
BEGINNING BALANCE 4,210.56
3/14/12 3/14 A17953 CHK: 012921 02496 ADVANCED DISPOSAL SERVIC 288 212769 306.91 4,517.47
=============MARCH ACTIVITY DB: 306.91 CR: 0.00 306.91
5040-50500 DUES/SUBSCRIP/MEMBERSHP
BEGINNING BALANCE 355.00
5040-50600 ELECTRIC / WATER
BEGINNING BALANCE 1,365.46
3/12/12 3/12 RA17944 CHK: 012913 02495 SCE&G 163 201203129273 92.01 1,457.47
3/12/12 3/12 A17944 CHK: 012913 02495 SCE&G 163 201203129275 115.58 1,573.05
=============MARCH ACTIVITY DB: 207.59 CR: 0.00 207.59
5040-50605 TELEPHONE
BEGINNING BALANCE 1,731.12
3/12/12 3/12 A17950 CHK: 012919 02495 VERIZON WIRELESS 704 6701277585 248.82 1,979.94

=============MARCH ACTIVITY DB: 248.82 CR: 0.00 248.82



4-09-2012 4:57 PM DETATITL LISTING PAGE: 3

FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Mar-2012 THRU Mar-2012
DEPT : 40 PUBLIC WORKS ACCOUNTS: 5040-50200 THRU 5040-50999
POST DATE TRAN #  REFERENCE PACKET= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5040-50700 MAINTENANCE / REPATR
BEGINNING BALANCE 8,005.90
3/12/12 3/12 A17929 CHK: 012898 02495 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201203129287 347.16 8,353.06
3/27/12 3/27 A17999 CHK: 012947 02509 DUKES EQUIPMENT COMPANY 203 15615 54.68 8,407.74
============= MARCH ACTIVITY DB: 401.84  CR: 0.00 401.84
5040-50705 VEHICLE OPERATIONS
BEGINNING BALANCE 4,271.80
3/12/12 3/12 A17928 CHK: 012897 02495 AMANDA ONLEY-WILLETTE 1 201203099270 398.20 4,670.00
3/12/12 3/12 A17934 CHK: 012903 02495 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 110888 63.47 4,733.47
3/12/12 3/12 A17935 CHK: 012904 02495 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 ID-50355 4.27 4,737.74
3/12/12 3/12 A17935 CHK: 012904 02495 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 ID-50698 46.10 4,783.84
3/12/12 3/12 A17939 CHK: 012908 02495 LOWRY PLEXICO 1 201203129290 356.75 5,140.59
3/12/12 3/12 A17951 CHK: 012920 02495 WEST CHATHAM WARNING DEV 412 5423 869.53 6,010.12
3/13/12 3/13 B23516 01502 TO CORRECT AP POSTING JE# 001977 754.95CR 5,255.17
3/27/12 3/27 A18002 CHK: 012950 02509 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 111031 49.00 5,304.17
============= MARCH ACTIVITY DB: 1,787.32  CR: 754.95CR 1,032.37
5040-50810 VEHICLES
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50815 OTHER EQUIPMENT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50820 PUBLIC WORKS BLDG. ADD.
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50900 INSURANCE / TORT

BEGINNTING BALANCE 3,778.03



